Precision and durability
for your lift applications
Altivar LIFT
Variable speed drives for synchronous and
asynchronous motors (with or without encoder)
• 200/240 V range - 27 A to 66 A
• 380/480 V range - 10 A to 48 A
Safety, speed and

interrupting
operation
Synchronous open
loop operation in
degraded mode
means, for example,
that the lift car can
be moved to a posi-
tion of safety when
the encoder is not
operating.
Make the most of your energy
	Motor          Altivar LIFT
		  380 V	 460 V
	 A	 A	 A	 A
	 10	 10.5	 7.6	 14.3	 ATV71LD10N4Z	 175x295x161
	 14	 14.3	 11	 19.4	 ATV71LD14N4Z	 175x295x161
	 17	 17.6	 14	 23.9	 ATV71LD17N4Z	 210x295x187
	 27	 27.7	 21	 37.7	 ATV71LD27N4Z	 230x400x187
	 33	 33	 27	 44.9	 ATV71LD33N4Z	 230x400x187
	 48	 48	 40	 65.3	 ATV71LD48N4Z	 240x550x230
	Motor          Altivar LIFT
		  230 V
	 A	 A	 A
	 27	 27.5	 37.4	 ATV71LD27M3Z	 230x400x187
	 33	 33	 44.9	 ATV71LD33M3Z	 230x400x187
	 54	 54	 73.4	 ATV71LD54M3Z	 240x420x210
	 66	 66	 89.8	 ATV71LD66M3Z	 240x420x210
Lift function
Output contactor control
Output contactor feedback
Inspection mode